Whatcom Intergenerational High School
Payroll Summary
May 2024

Pay Code Totals
Custodian

Kitchen Staff

Office Administration
School Administration
Special Education Staff
Student Support Staff
Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Total

Deduction Totals

State Pension

State Employees Benefits Board
Wage Garnishments

Federal Income Tax

Social Security

Medicare

Health Savings Account

LTD Long-Term Disability

WA Workers' Comp Insurance
WA Family and Medical Leave Insurance
WA Cares

Union Dues

Total

Benefits Totals

State Pension

State Employees Benefits Board
Social Security

Medicare

LTD Long-Term Disability
WASUI

WA EAF

WA Family and Medical Leave Insurance
WA Workers' Comp Insurance
Total

Direct Deposit Total
Check Total

1,292.66
4,833.53
17,203.34
3,366.00
1,010.00
49,921.34

77,626.87

6,250.22
781.00
6,799.69
4,764.44
1,114.28
171.09
224.06
410.32
450.23
599.07

21,564.40

7,278.33
13,200.00
4,764.44
1,114.28
186.31
23.31

417.44

26,984.11

56,062.47



