Whatcom Intergenerational High School **Payroll Summary** May 2024



Pay Code Totals	
Custodian	1,292.66
Kitchen Staff	-
Office Administration	4,833.53
School Administration	17,203.34
Special Education Staff	-
Student Support Staff	3,366.00
Substitute Teacher	1,010.00
Teacher	49,921.34
Total	77,626.87
<u>Deduction Totals</u>	
State Pension	6,250.22
State Employees Benefits Board	781.00
Wage Garnishments	-
Federal Income Tax	6,799.69
Social Security	4,764.44
Medicare	1,114.28
Health Savings Account	-
LTD Long-Term Disability	171.09
WA Workers' Comp Insurance	224.06
WA Family and Medical Leave Insurance	410.32
WA Cares	450.23
Union Dues	599.07
Total	21,564.40

State Pension	7,278.33
State Employees Benefits Board	13,200.00
Social Security	4,764.44
Medicare	1,114.28
LTD Long-Term Disability	-
WASUI	186.31
WA EAF	23.31
WA Family and Medical Leave Insurance	-
WA Workers' Comp Insurance	417.44
Total	26,984.11

Benefits Totals

Direct Deposit Total	56,062.47
Check Total Check Total	